
2013 Bible Reading Plan for September

Psalms or

Old Testament Proverbs New Testament Date

Day Date   Reading Reading Reading Completed

244 Sunday Sept 1 Isaiah 1:1 - 2:22 Psalm 105:1-11 2 Corinthians 5:11-21

245 Monday Sept 2 Isaiah 3:1 - 5:7 Psalm 105:12-22 2 Corinthians 6:1-18

246 Tuesday Sept 3 Isaiah 5:8 - 8:10 Psalm 105:23-33 2 Corinthians 7:1-16

247 Wednesday Sept 4 Isaiah 8:11 - 10:19 Proverbs 22:1-10 2 Corinthians 8:1-12

248 Thursday Sept 5 Isaiah 10:20 - 13:22 Psalm 105:34-45 2 Corinthians 8:13-24

249 Friday Sept 6 Isaiah 14:1 - 16:14 Psalm 106:1-12 2 Corinthians 9:1-15

250 Saturday Sept 7 Isaiah 17:1 - 19:25 Psalm 106:13-24 2 Corinthians 10:1-18

251 Sunday Sept 8 Isaiah 20:1 - 23:18 Proverbs 22:11-20 2 Corinthians 11:1-16

252 Monday Sept 9 Isaiah 24:1 - 26:21 Psalm 106:25-36 2 Corinthians 11:17-33

253 Tuesday Sept 10 Isaiah 27:1 - 28:29 Psalm 106:37-48 2 Corinthians 12:1-10

254 Wednesday Sept 11 Isaiah 29:1 - 30:18 Psalm 107:1-11 2 Corinthians 12:11-21

255 Thursday Sept 12 Isaiah 30:19 - 32:20 Proverbs 22:21-29 2 Corinthians 13:1-14

256 Friday Sept 13 Isaiah 33:1 - 35:10 Psalm 107:12-22 Galatians 1:1-24

257 Saturday Sept 14 Isaiah 36:1 - 37:38 Psalm 107:23-33 Galatians 2:1-10

258 Sunday Sept 15 Isaiah 38:1 - 40:31 Psalm 107:34-43 Galatians 2:11 - 3:9

259 Monday Sept 16 Isaiah 41:1 - 42:25 Proverbs 23:1-12 Galatians 3:10-29

260 Tuesday Sept 17 Isaiah 43:1 - 44:23 Psalm 108:1-6 Galatians 4:1-20

261 Wednesday Sept 18 Isaiah 44:24 - 46:13 Psalm 108:7-13 Galatians 4:21 - 5:6

262 Thursday Sept 19 Isaiah 47:1 - 49:7 Psalm 109:1-15 Galatians 5:7-26

263 Friday Sept 20 Isaiah 49:8 - 51:16 Proverbs 23:13-24 Galatians 6:1-18

264 Saturday Sept 21 Isaiah 51:17 - 54:17 Psalm 109:16-31 Ephesians 1:1-23

265 Sunday Sept 22 Isaiah 55:1 - 57:13 Psalm 110:1-7 Ephesians 2:1-22

266 Monday Sept 23 Isaiah 57:14 - 59:21 Psalm 111:1-10 Ephesians 3:1-21

267 Tuesday Sept 24 Isaiah 60:1 - 62:12 Proverbs 23:25-35 Ephesians 4:1-18

268 Wednesday Sept 25 Isaiah 63:1 - 65:16 Psalm 112:1-10 Ephesians 4:19 - 5:5

269 Thursday Sept 26 Isaiah 65:17 - 66:24 Psalm 113:1-9 Ephesians 5:6-33

270 Friday Sept 27 Nahum 1:1 - 3:19 Psalm 114:1-8 Ephesians 6:1-24

271 Saturday Sept 28 Zephaniah 1:1 - 3:20 Proverbs 24:1-8 Philippians 1:1-20

272 Sunday Sept 29 Jeremiah 1:1 - 2:30 Psalm 115:1-9 Philippians 1:21 - 2:10

273 Monday Sept 30 Jeremiah 2:31 - 4:9 Psalm 115:10-18 Philippians 2:11-30

274 Tuesday Oct 1 Jeremiah 4:10 - 5:31 Psalm 116:1-10 Philippians 3:1-21

275 Wednesday Oct 2 Jeremiah 6:1 - 7:29 Proverbs 24:9-16 Philippians 4:1-23

276 Thursday Oct 3 Jeremiah 7:30 - 9:16 Psalm 116:11-19 Colossians 1:1-21

277 Friday Oct 4 Jeremiah 9:17 - 11:17 Psalm 117:1-2 Colossians 1:22 - 2:11

278 Saturday Oct 5 Jer 11:18 - 13:27 Psalm 118:1-15 Colossians 2:12 - 3:7


